9:30 am

9:45 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

10:45 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

Research, Engineering and Development Advisory Committee
Federal Aviation Administration (FAA)
FAA Headquarters, 800 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC — 10™ Floor Round Room

April 22, 2015

Agenda

Welcome Address and Opening Remarks

Deputy Administrator’s Address

Update - NextGen

Chairman’s Overview

Break

Subcommitiee Report — Environment and Energy

Subcommittee Report — NAS Ops

12:00 noon Lunch

1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm

2:30 pm

4:00 pm

Subcommittee Report — Airports
Subcommittee Report — Human Factors
Subcommittee Report — Aircraft Safety
Committee Discussion:

- Recommendations
- Future Committee Activity

Adj' ourn

John Hansman
Dennis Filler

Michael Whitaker
Edward Bolton

John Hansman

Mahendra Joshi

Steve Bussolari

Chris Oswald
Jack Blackhurst
Ken Hylander

John Hansman




