Research, Engineering and Development Advisory Committee Federal Aviation Administration (FAA) FAA Headquarters, 800 Independence Avenue, SW Washington, DC – 10th Floor Round Room April 22, 2015

Agenda

9:30 am	Welcome Address and Opening Remarks	John Hansman Dennis Filler
9:45 am	Deputy Administrator's Address	Michael Whitaker
10:00 am	Update - NextGen	Edward Bolton
10:30 am	Chairman's Overview	John Hansman
10:45 am	Break	
11:00 am	Subcommittee Report – Environment and Energy	Mahendra Joshi
11:30 am	Subcommittee Report – NAS Ops	Steve Bussolari
12:00 noon	Lunch	
12:00 noon 1:00 pm	Lunch Subcommittee Report – Airports	Chris Oswald
		Chris Oswald Jack Blackhurst
1:00 pm	Subcommittee Report – Airports	
1:00 pm 1:30 pm	Subcommittee Report – Airports Subcommittee Report – Human Factors	Jack Blackhurst